
DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Monday 04-Apr Class New Session Begins

Tuesday 05-Apr Class

Wednesday 06-Apr Class

Thursday 07-Apr Class

Friday 08-Apr Class

Saturday 09-Apr Class

Sunday 10-Apr Holiday Ram Navmi

Monday 11-Apr Class

Tuesday 12-Apr Class

Wednesday 13-Apr Class

Thursday 14-Apr Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti/ Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 15-Apr Holiday Good Friday

Saturday 16-Apr Holiday Holy Saturday

Sunday 17-Apr Holiday Easter Sunday

Monday 18-Apr Holiday Easter Monday

Tuesday 19-Apr Class

Wednesday 20-Apr Class

Thursday 21-Apr Class

Friday 22-Apr Class

Saturday 23-Apr Class Inter House Board Decoration

Sunday 24-Apr Holiday

Monday 25-Apr Class

Tuesday 26-Apr Class

Wednesday 27-Apr Class

Thursday 28-Apr Class

Friday 29-Apr Class

Saturday 30-Apr Class Hindi Recitation III-V

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA APRIL 

2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Sunday 01-May Holiday

Monday 02-May Class

Tuesday 03-May Holiday Eid-Ul-Firt

Wednesday 04-May Class

Thursday 05-May Class

Friday 06-May Class Inter Class Clay Modelling I & II

Saturday 07-May Class Hindi Speech VI-VIII

Sunday 08-May Holiday

Monday 09-May Class

Tuesday 10-May Class

Wednesday 11-May Class

Thursday 12-May Class Unit Test - I Begins

Friday 13-May Class Unit Test I

Saturday 14-May Class Unit Test I

Sunday 15-May Holiday

Monday 16-May Holiday Buddh Purnima

Tuesday 17-May Class

Wednesday 18-May Class

Thursday 19-May Class

Friday 20-May Class

Saturday 21-May Class Parent Teacher Meeting

Sunday 22-May Holiday

Monday 23-May Holiday Summer Holiday Begins

Tuesday 24-May Holiday "

Wednesday 25-May Holiday "

Thursday 26-May Holiday "

Friday 27-May Holiday "

Saturday 28-May Holiday "

Sunday 29-May Holiday "

Monday 30-May Holiday "

Tuesday 31-May Holiday "

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA MAY 2022-

2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Wednesday 01-Jun Holiday International Childrens' Day/ Summer Holidays Cont.

Thursday 02-Jun Holiday "

Friday 03-Jun Holiday "

Saturday 04-Jun Holiday "

Sunday 05-Jun Holiday World Environment Day

Monday 06-Jun Holiday "

Tuesday 07-Jun Holiday "

Wednesday 08-Jun Holiday "

Thursday 09-Jun Holiday "

Friday 10-Jun Holiday "

Saturday 11-Jun Holiday "

Sunday 12-Jun Holiday "

Monday 13-Jun Holiday "

Tuesday 14-Jun Holiday "

Wednesday 15-Jun Holiday "

Thursday 16-Jun Holiday "

Friday 17-Jun Holiday "

Saturday 18-Jun Holiday "

Sunday 19-Jun Holiday "

Monday 20-Jun Holiday "

Tuesday 21-Jun Holiday "

Wednesday 22-Jun Holiday "

Thursday 23-Jun Holiday "

Friday 24-Jun Holiday "

Saturday 25-Jun Holiday "

Sunday 26-Jun Holiday "

Monday 27-Jun Holiday "

Tuesday 28-Jun Holiday "

Wednesday 29-Jun Holiday Teachers' Seminar

Thursday 30-Jun Holiday Teachers' Seminar

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA JUNE 

2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Friday 01-Jul Holiday Sumer Holidays Cont.

Saturday 02-Jul Holiday "

Sunday 03-Jul Holiday "

Monday 04-Jul Class School Re-opens after Summer Break

Tuesday 05-Jul Class

Wednesday 06-Jul Class

Thursday 07-Jul Class

Friday 08-Jul Class

Saturday 09-Jul Class

Sunday 10-Jul Holiday Bakr-Eid

Monday 11-Jul Class World Population Day

Tuesday 12-Jul Class

Wednesday 13-Jul Class

Thursday 14-Jul Class Tribute to Indian Armed Forces- Notice Board Competition

Friday 15-Jul Class

Saturday 16-Jul Class English Paragraph Writing III - V

Sunday 17-Jul Holiday

Monday 18-Jul Class

Tuesday 19-Jul Class

Wednesday 20-Jul Class

Thursday 21-Jul Class

Friday 22-Jul Class

Saturday 23-Jul Class Hindi Story Writing IX - X

Sunday 24-Jul Holiday

Monday 25-Jul Class

Tuesday 26-Jul Class

Wednesday 27-Jul Class

Thursday 28-Jul Class

Friday 29-Jul Class

Saturday 30-Jul Class English Debate VI - VIII

Sunday 31-Jul Holiday

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA JULY 2022-

2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Monday 01-Aug Class Unit Test II Begins

Tuesday 02-Aug Class

Wednesday 03-Aug Class

Thursday 04-Aug Class

Friday 05-Aug Class

Saturday 06-Aug Class

Sunday 07-Aug Holiday

Monday 08-Aug Class

Tuesday 09-Aug Holiday Moharram

Wednesday 10-Aug Class

Thursday 11-Aug Class Rakhi Making Competition VI - Viii

Friday 12-Aug Holiday Raksha Bandhan

Saturday 13-Aug Class On Indian Independence- Inter House Rally & Notice Board Comp.

Sunday 14-Aug Holiday

Monday 15-Aug Class
Independence Day Celebration- Inter House (March Past, Group 

Dance, Speech Competitions)

Tuesday 16-Aug Class

Wednesday 17-Aug Class

Thursday 18-Aug Holiday Janmashtami

Friday 19-Aug Class

Saturday 20-Aug Class

Sunday 21-Aug Holiday

Monday 22-Aug Class

Tuesday 23-Aug Class

Wednesday 24-Aug Class

Thursday 25-Aug Class

Friday 26-Aug Class

Saturday 27-Aug Class Hindi Extempore VI - VIII

Sunday 28-Aug Holiday

Monday 29-Aug Class

Tuesday 30-Aug Class

Wednesday 31-Aug Class English Report Writing

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA AUGUST 

2022-2023





DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Thursday 01-Sep Class

Friday 02-Sep Class

Saturday 03-Sep Class

Sunday 04-Sep Holiday

Monday 05-Sep Class

Tuesday 06-Sep Class Teachers' Day

Wednesday 07-Sep Class

Thursday 08-Sep Class

Friday 09-Sep Holiday Anant Chaturdashi

Saturday 10-Sep Class

Sunday 11-Sep Holiday

Monday 12-Sep Class

Tuesday 13-Sep Class

Wednesday 14-Sep Class

Thursday 15-Sep Class Term I Exam begins

Friday 16-Sep Class

Saturday 17-Sep Holiday Vishwakarma Pooja

Sunday 18-Sep Holiday

Monday 19-Sep Class

Tuesday 20-Sep Class

Wednesday 21-Sep Class

Thursday 22-Sep Class

Friday 23-Sep Class

Saturday 24-Sep Class

Sunday 25-Sep Holiday

Monday 26-Sep Class

Tuesday 27-Sep Class

Wednesday 28-Sep Class

Thursday 29-Sep Class

Friday 30-Sep Class

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA 

SEPTEMBER 2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Saturday 01-Oct Class

Sunday 02-Oct Holiday Gandhi Jayanti

Monday 03-Oct Class

Tuesday 04-Oct Holiday Dussehra (Navmi)

Wednesday 05-Oct Holiday Dussehra (Dashmi)

Thursday 06-Oct Class

Friday 07-Oct Class

Saturday 08-Oct Class Parent Teacher Meeting

Sunday 09-Oct Holiday

Monday 10-Oct Class

Tuesday 11-Oct Class

Wednesday 12-Oct Class

Thursday 13-Oct Class

Friday 14-Oct Class

Saturday 15-Oct Class Inter House Solo Singing Competition III - V

Sunday 16-Oct Holiday

Monday 17-Oct Class

Tuesday 18-Oct Class

Wednesday 19-Oct Class

Thursday 20-Oct Class

Friday 21-Oct Class

Saturday 22-Oct Class Festive Season- Deepawali (Notice Board Competition)

Sunday 23-Oct Holiday Narak Chaturdashi

Monday 24-Oct Holiday Deepawali

Tuesday 25-Oct Class

Wednesday 26-Oct Holiday Govardhan Pooja

Thursday 27-Oct Holiday Bhaiyya Dooj

Friday 28-Oct Class

Saturday 29-Oct Class Junior Boys & Girls Kho-Kho

Sunday 30-Oct Holiday

Monday 31-Oct Class

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA OCTOBER 

2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Tuesday 01-Nov Class

Wednesday 02-Nov Class

Thursday 03-Nov Class

Friday 04-Nov Class

Saturday 05-Nov Class Inter House Rangoli Competition IX - X

Sunday 06-Nov Holiday

Monday 07-Nov Class

Tuesday 08-Nov Holiday Gurunanak  Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima

Wednesday 09-Nov Class

Thursday 10-Nov Class

Friday 11-Nov Class

Saturday 12-Nov Class

Sunday 13-Nov Holiday

Monday 14-Nov Class Childrens' Day Celebration

Tuesday 15-Nov Class

Wednesday 16-Nov Class

Thursday 17-Nov Class

Friday 18-Nov Class

Saturday 19-Nov Class Inter House Basket Ball Competition- Senior Boys

Sunday 20-Nov Holiday

Monday 21-Nov Class

Tuesday 22-Nov Class

Wednesday 23-Nov Class

Thursday 24-Nov Holiday Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas

Friday 25-Nov Class

Saturday 26-Nov Class Kho-Kho Senior Girls VIII yo X

Sunday 27-Nov Holiday

Monday 28-Nov Class

Tuesday 29-Nov Class

Wednesday 30-Nov Class

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA 

NOVEMBER 2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Thursday 01-Dec Class

Friday 02-Dec Class

Saturday 03-Dec Class

Sunday 04-Dec Holiday

Monday 05-Dec Class Unit Test III Begins

Tuesday 06-Dec Class

Wednesday 07-Dec Class

Thursday 08-Dec Class

Friday 09-Dec Class

Saturday 10-Dec Class

Sunday 11-Dec Holiday

Monday 12-Dec Class

Tuesday 13-Dec Class

Wednesday 14-Dec Class

Thursday 15-Dec Class

Friday 16-Dec Class

Saturday 17-Dec Class Drawing Competition I-III

Sunday 18-Dec Holiday

Monday 19-Dec Class

Tuesday 20-Dec Class

Wednesday 21-Dec Class Inter House Christmas Carols Competition

Thursday 22-Dec Holiday

Friday 23-Dec Holiday

Saturday 24-Dec Holiday

Sunday 25-Dec Holiday Christmas Day

Monday 26-Dec Holiday

Tuesday 27-Dec Holiday

Wednesday 28-Dec Holiday

Thursday 29-Dec Holiday

Friday 30-Dec Holiday

Saturday 31-Dec Holiday

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA 

DECEMBER 2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Sunday 01-Jan Holiday Winter Vacation Begins

Monday 02-Jan Holiday

Tuesday 03-Jan Holiday

Wednesday 04-Jan Holiday

Thursday 05-Jan Holiday

Friday 06-Jan Holiday

Saturday 07-Jan Holiday

Sunday 08-Jan Holiday

Monday 09-Jan Holiday

Tuesday 10-Jan Class School Re-Opens After Winter Break

Wednesday 11-Jan Class

Thursday 12-Jan Class

Friday 13-Jan Class

Saturday 14-Jan Holiday Lohri

Sunday 15-Jan Holiday Makar Sakranti

Monday 16-Jan Class

Tuesday 17-Jan Class

Wednesday 18-Jan Class

Thursday 19-Jan Class

Friday 20-Jan Class

Saturday 21-Jan Class

Sunday 22-Jan Holiday

Monday 23-Jan Class Notice Board Display Competition

Tuesday 24-Jan Class Speech Competition III - V

Wednesday 25-Jan Holiday Vasant Panchami

Thursday 26-Jan Class Republic Day

Friday 27-Jan Class

Saturday 28-Jan Class

Sunday 29-Jan Holiday

Monday 30-Jan Holiday Martyr's Day

Tuesday 31-Jan Class

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA JANUARY 

2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Wednesday 01-Feb Class Unit Test IV Begins

Thursday 02-Feb Class

Friday 03-Feb Class

Saturday 04-Feb Holiday Hazrat Ali Birthday

Sunday 05-Feb Holiday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti

Monday 06-Feb Class

Tuesday 07-Feb Class

Wednesday 08-Feb Class

Thursday 09-Feb Class

Friday 10-Feb Class

Saturday 11-Feb Class Parent Teacher Meeting

Sunday 12-Feb Holiday

Monday 13-Feb Class

Tuesday 14-Feb Class

Wednesday 15-Feb Holiday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

Thursday 16-Feb Class

Friday 17-Feb Class

Saturday 18-Feb Holiday Maha Shivratri

Sunday 19-Feb Holiday

Monday 20-Feb Class

Tuesday 21-Feb Class

Wednesday 22-Feb Class

Thursday 23-Feb Class

Friday 24-Feb Class

Saturday 25-Feb Class

Sunday 26-Feb Holiday

Monday 27-Feb Class Final Term Begins

Tuesday 28-Feb Class

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA 

FEBRUARY 2022-2023



DAY DATE Class/Holiday Events/Prog./Holidays

Wednesday 01-Mar Class Term II Examination

Thursday 02-Mar Class

Friday 03-Mar Class

Saturday 04-Mar Class

Sunday 05-Mar Holiday

Monday 06-Mar Class

Tuesday 07-Mar Holiday Holika Dahan

Wednesday 08-Mar Holiday Holika Dahan

Thursday 09-Mar Class

Friday 10-Mar Class

Saturday 11-Mar Class

Sunday 12-Mar Holiday

Monday 13-Mar Class

Tuesday 14-Mar Class

Wednesday 15-Mar Class

Thursday 16-Mar Class

Friday 17-Mar Class

Saturday 18-Mar Class

Sunday 19-Mar Holiday

Monday 20-Mar Class

Tuesday 21-Mar Class

Wednesday 22-Mar Class

Thursday 23-Mar Class

Friday 24-Mar Class

Saturday 25-Mar Class Result Distribution

Sunday 26-Mar Holiday

Monday 27-Mar Class

Tuesday 28-Mar Class

Wednesday 29-Mar Class

Thursday 30-Mar Class

Friday 31-Mar Class

ST. AGNES' CONVENT SCHOOL, KAZIKHERA MARCH 

2022-2023


